RAYCHEM-DS-EU1736-TCONTROL05-EN-2212 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
TCONTROL-05
The nVent RAYCHEM TCONTROL-05 family of electronic controllers provide
accurate temperature control and centralized monitoring for individual heat-tracing
circuits.
The compact panel mount TCONTROL-05 has two displays for indicating the
process value and the set point. During programming these displays provide user
guidance and visual aid to simplify commissioning.

More details about product certification, approvals and conditions of safe use are available in the installation manual at
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wiring example
Part Description PN Weight
Control units TCONTROL-05 1244-022496 ~ 0.125 kg
TCONTROL-05/MA 1244-022497
TCONTROL-05/COM 1244-022499
TCONTROL-05/COMA 1244-022498
Accessory selection table
Configuration and setup interface +
software
TCONTROL-05/CONFIG 1244-022500 ~ 0.120 kg
Accessory selection table
Sensors for hazardous area MONI-PT100-EXE (1), (2) 967094-000
MONI-PT100-4/20MA 704058-000
Sensor for non-hazardous area MONI-PT100-NH 140910-000